



31st May 2019

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of audited Financial Results for the quarter/yr ended 31st March 2019

Further to our letter dated 30th May 2019 regarding approval of -Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter/yr ended 31st March 2019 please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements published, in compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in Business Standard (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu) on 31st May , 2019.

This is for your information and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking You,

For Bambino Agro Industries Limited

Ritu Tiwary
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above

WE BRING HEALTH TASTE AND CONVENIENCE TO LIFE

4E, Surya Towers, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003. Phone : 4436 3322 & 2781 6611
Fax : +91 - 40 -2781 6615, E-mail : ho.hr@bambinoagro.com
CIN : L15440TG198PLC004363 WWW.bambinofood.com

SALE NOTICE

Global Coka Limited (In Liquidation)
 Regd. Off: 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road,
 Opp. to Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.
 Office of Auctioneer: Ashoka Datta
 Liquidator's Address: Ashoka Datta, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A,
 Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.
 E-mail: globalcoka@rediffmail.com; globalcoka@rediffmail.com
 Contact No: 933-3314941 | Mobile No: 911-90333-20025

Auction
 Sale of Assets under the authority of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016
 Date and Time of Auction: 24th June 2019 at 08:00 PM IST
 (with unlimited extension of 5 min each)
 Date of Inspection: 01st to 10th June 2019, 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM IST
 Date of Inspection: 11th to 15th June 2019, 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM IST

Sale of Assets and Property owned by Global Coka Limited (In Liquidation)
 forming part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the
 Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Kolkata Bench vide order dated 19th
 February 2019.

The bidder may bid for either Block A or Block B or for Block C or for Block D
 or a combination of the blocks.
 The bid will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform,
<http://www.auctioneers.com/india/>

Block	Area	Block	Area
Block A	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.	Block E	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.
Block B	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.	Block F	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.
Block C	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.	Block G	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.
Block D	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.	Block H	1st & 2nd Floor, 204, 1st Floor, Chaitanya, 2nd Floor, 2A, Ashokan Mahaveer Road, Hyderabad-500029, India.

The EMD (bank draft) shall be payable by internet bidder on or before 22nd & 23rd
 June 2019. For detailed terms and condition of Auction sale, refer to Notice &
 Auctioneer's Information document available on
www.auctioneers.com/india/ and also on request to the Liquidator,
 contact: Mr. T. N. K. Reddy & Mr. P. N. Reddy, Contact No: 9333332004 / 979-63300
 900/954534/998
 E-mail: tnk@auctioneers.com / pnk@auctioneers.com
 Support@auctioneers.com

Ashoka Datta
 Liquidator
 Date: 31-05-2019

OSWAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 72, Ground Floor, Tamarind Nagar, New Delhi-110 029
 Phone No: 011-4164126, Fax No: 011-2632094, E-mail: oswaloverseas@oswal.com, www.oswaloverseas.com
 CIN: L24999DL1999PLC003625

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED AS AT MARCH 31, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	
		2019	2018	2019	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	2,011.25	2,658.59	7,909.35	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	623.50	801.46	57.90	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	889.80	1,016.42	35.82	
4.	Other Comprehensive income	0.51	13.21	1.23	
5.	Net Profit / (Loss)	890.31	1,029.63	37.05	
6.	Equity Share Capital	646.11	545.11	545.11	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	-	-	(1,772.09)	
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each)	13.80	12.60	1.30	
9.	Dividends Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	13.80	12.60	1.30	
	Basic	13.80	12.60	1.30	
	Diluted	13.80	12.60	1.30	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the website of BSE Limited and the website of the company (www.oswaloverseas.com). Such extracts are prepared in accordance with the normal practice followed by the parent between the quarter and April which dates are disclosed through the website. The performance of the company may vary from quarter to quarter.

For Oswal Overseas Limited
 Pawanraj Singh
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00113152

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 30.05.2019

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L24999DL1999PLC004193
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Secunderabad - 500 001, Telephone No: 649-44353222,
 Fax No: 649-443-2718615, E-mail: info@bambinoagro.com, www.bambinoagro.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31-03-2019	31-03-2018	31-03-2019	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1.	Income from Operations	2,855.75	4,154.55	24,777.94	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,521	14.85	790.71	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,530	15.65	790.71	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(131.9)	(21.18)	454.49	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(131.9)	(21.18)	454.49	
6.	Equity Share Capital	900.48	605.85	500.88	
7.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Rs. 10/- each) (as diluted)	(0.17)	(0.40)	5.19	
	Basic	(0.17)	(0.40)	5.19	
	Diluted	(0.17)	(0.40)	5.19	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges & www.bambinoagro.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
MUKESH RAO
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 02425987

Place: Secunderabad
 Date: 30-05-2019

Suryaamba Spinning Mills Limited

CIN: L24999DL1999PLC055231
 Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Surya Towers, 11th,
 S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 001, Tel: 649-2733660,
 E-mail: suryaamba@spml.com, www.suryaamba.com

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY
Manpower Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the
Debt Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)
 Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 72A (3) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2018 (the "Rules") (as amended) and the transfer of shares to the Debt Account of IEPF, including all benefits accruing on such shares, in respect of which dividends had not been claimed for seven consecutive years or more in the name of IEPF Account.

The Company in compliance of aforesaid requirements has sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF within the said rules for appropriate action and has updated the details of such shareholders and shares due for transfer to the Debt Account of IEPF on its website at www.suryaamba.com. The Shareholders are requested to visit company's website to verify the details of the Unclaimed Dividend and the shares liable to be transferred to the Debt Account of IEPF.

Shareholders, who may not be able to claim the Unclaimed Dividend and the shares transferred to IEPF including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back from the IEPF Authority after following the procedure as set out in the IEPF Rules.

The concerned shareholders may file further notice that in case the Company does not receive any communication from the shareholders by 31st August, 2019, the Company shall proceed to transfer the aforesaid equity shares to IEPF Authority for holding in the name of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) in lieu of the original share certificate held by them and upon such issue the original share certificate(s) which stand encashed in the name of IEPF will stand automatically cancelled and be deemed non-negotiable.

The Shareholders may further note that the details published by the Company on its website should be regarded as final and shall be deemed to be adequate notice in respect of transfer of the New Shares Certificate to the Company and issuing of Interim(s) to Depositories for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF, in case of shares held in demat mode, the transfer of such shares will be done by way of corporate action through the depositories to the debt account of IEPF Authority.

In case of any queries, please contact the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, Mr. Kavya Prateek Praxya Limited, Kavya Salient Tower B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad-500017, Tel. No: 049-67161066, Toll Free No: 1-833-3434201, Email ID: seward@spml.com, Website: www.kavyafrnt.com.

For Suryaamba Spinning Mills Ltd.
 Sd/-
Vrander Kumar Agarwal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00130344

Date: 30.05.2019
 Place: Secunderabad

SREI INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L24999DL1999PLC005650
 Registered Office: 'Vishwakarma', 86C, Topan Road (South), Kulkarni - 700 048
 Tel. No: 033-1016 7724, Fax No: 033-2265 7128/801
 Website: www.srei.com, E-mail: investorrelations@srei.com

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS
For transfer of shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of Section 72A(3) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2018 (the "Rules") as amended.

In accordance with the requirements as set out in the Rules, the Company will be initiating transfer of shares in respect of Dividend declared for the Financial Year 2017-18 which remained unclaimed for 7 (seven) consecutive years to the debt account of IEPF Authority (IEPF account). The details (including name and folio no. / DP ID / Client ID) of such shareholders and shares liable for transfer to IEPF Account is made available on the Company's website at www.srei.com.

All unclaimed dividends upto the Financial Year 2010-11 has already been transferred by the Company to the IEPF within the stipulated timeline. However, as per our records some unclaimed/unreceived dividends continue to be available with the Company in respect of the Financial Year 2011-12 onwards. Accordingly, the concerned shareholders are requested to claim the unclaimed/unreceived dividends, if any, at the earliest, before the deadline of 31st August 2019. The Company has also sent individual communications to be concerned shareholders in this regard at their registered addresses.

Please note that no claim shall be applied the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend amount and shares transferred to IEPF pursuant to the Rules. Shares transferred to IEPF, including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back from the IEPF Authority after following the procedure prescribed under the Rules.

The shareholders may further note that the details published by the Company on its website shall be deemed adequate notice for the purpose of transfer of shares to the IEPF account pursuant to the Rules. A copy of the notice shall be made available on the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For any clarification on this matter, please contact the Company or the Company's Registrar and Transfer Agents - Mr. Kavya Prateek Praxya Limited at the following address:

Company Secretary
 Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited
 Vishwakarma, 86C, Topan Road (South), Kulkarni - 700 048
 Tel: +91 33 6100 7734
 Fax: +91 33 4205 7440/8501
 E-mail: investor.relations@srei.com

Deputy Company Secretary
 Mr. Kavya Prateek Praxya Limited
 Vishwakarma, 86C, Topan Road (South), Kulkarni - 700 048
 Post-31-32, Financial District
 Nanakramguda, Saranigamapally Mandal
 Hyderabad - 500 017
 Tel.: +91 40 6716 2222
 Fax: +91 40 2049 0814
 E-mail: anward@spml.com

For Srei Infrastructure Finance Limited
 Sd/-
Sandeep Lalbhai
 Company Secretary
 FCS No. 7671

Kolkata
 May 30, 2019

EURO MULTIVISION LIMITED

CIN: L24999DL1999PLC014555
 Regd. Office: 19, Ground Floor, Sagarin Akash, Vellore Park Road
 Via. Park West, Mumbai - 400 034, India
 Tel: 022-40104038 Fax: 022-40104037
 Email: info@eurovision.com, www.eurovision.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	31-Mar-19	31-Mar-18	31-Mar-19	
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	9.84	487.04	816.82	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(535.07)	(391.20)	(1563.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax) (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(535.67)	(351.20)	(1560.83)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(536.67)	(291.29)	(1710.47)	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(531.34)	(228.40)	(1582.14)	
Equity Share Capital	2386.00	2380.00	2380.00	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	(33870.84)	
Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	
(a) Basic	(2.28)	(1.84)	(7.15)	
(b) Diluted	(2.28)	(1.84)	(7.15)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The audited financial results and its extracts is available on website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. www.eurovision.com.

The detailed Financial Results and this Extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Thursday, May 30, 2019.

For Euro Multivision Limited
 Sd/-
Hitesh Shah
 Chairman and Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00043058

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 30, 2019

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

CIN: L24999DL1999PLC006940
 Regd. Office: 2D Block, 3rd Floor, Gillender House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001
 Tel: +91-2230-2130, 2262-8436/6492, Fax: 033-2295-6435
 Email: albertdavid@albertdavid.com, Website: www.albertdavid.com

NOTICE
For transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Members are hereby informed in terms of Section 12(4B) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2018 (the "Rules"), that Equity Shares of the Company in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unclaimed or unpaid for seven consecutive years or more, are to be transferred by the Company to the Debt Account of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (IEPF) established by the Government of India.

Unclaimed or unpaid dividend up to the year ended 31st March, 2019 has been transferred by the Company to the IEPF within the statutory time period. Dividend from the year ended 31st March, 2019 onwards are presently lying with the Company. The Company has already sent individual notices to the concerned shareholders at their registered address with details of Unclaimed Dividend for last 7 (seven) consecutive years to claim the same held by Saturday, 31st August, 2019 to avoid transfer of their shares to the IEPF. The Company has also updated details of such Shareholders, Folio No. / DP ID - Client ID and No. of shares due for transfer to the IEPF on its website under Investor Relations at shareholder.albertdavid.com in case to valid claim is received by the Company within 31st August, 2019, the Company will proceed to issue new share certificate(s) in lieu of the original share certificate(s) held by the holder, holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF and upon such issue, the original share certificate(s) which are registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled. In case of shares held in demat form, the shares will be directly transferred to the debt account of the IEPF Authority. Shareholders may further note that the details published by the Company on its website should be regarded as adequate notice in respect of the issue of the new share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF.

Valid registrations should reach the Company by 31st August, 2019 at Albert David Ltd., 2D Block, 3rd Floor, Gillender House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700001.

In the event valid claim is not received by the aforesaid date, the Shareholder will be compelled to transfer the aforesaid shares to IEPF without further notice. Once these shares are transferred by the Company to the IEPF, no claim shall be applied for the same. Shareholders are requested to contact the concerned representatives only from the IEPF Authority following the prescribed procedure under the Rules.

Clarification on this matter may be sought from the Company by sending email to albertdavid@albertdavid.com or by calling 2230-2130, 2262-8436. This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2018.

For Albert David Limited
 Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar
 Associate Vice President (Accounts & Treasury)
 Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 29th May, 2019

GPT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: GPT Centre, J.C. 25, Sector 8, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 098
 CIN: L24999DL1999PLC003872, Phone: 0311-4556 7000, Fax: 0311-4050 7199
 Email: info@gptinfra.com, Website: www.gptinfra.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2019

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total Revenue from operations	17,294.44	17,798.57	57,759.91	52,266.20
2 Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities	(15.83)	558.15	1,495.20	2,548.26
3 Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities	141.84	457.90	1,365.53	2,056.00
4 Total Comprehensive income for the period	94.33	805.40	789.97	2,890.50
5 Equity Share Capital of face value of ₹ 10/- each	-	-	2,908.60	2,908.60
6 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	18,355.04	18,283.10
7 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised)	0.37	1.07	4.04	6.36
Basic	0.37	1.07	4.04	6.36
Diluted	0.37	1.07	4.04	6.36

1 Additional information on standalone financial results are as follows: (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
(a) Total Revenue from operations	16,505.88	14,915.70	52,127.47	45,252.14
(b) Profit before taxes from ordinary activities	154.03	1,209.16	910.78	2,157.04
(c) Profit after taxes from ordinary activities	343.11	1,042.97	828.94	1,734.54
(d) Total Comprehensive income for the period	372.27	1,029.52	848.03	1,697.71

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.gptinfra.com.

3 There are no extra ordinary items during the above periods / years.

4 The Company has paid interim dividends for the financial year 2018-19 aggregating to ₹ 2.00 per equity share of ₹ 10/- each, which is considered as final dividend.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Abul Tania
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN: 000601238

Place: Kolkata
 Date: May 29, 2019

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN No: L24999DL1978G00129
 R.O. G-2, 1st Floor, "Siddhi Vinayak", Plot No. 2A & 2B,
 Laxmi Nagar, District: Gurgaon, Haryana-122001.
 H.O: "Dredge House", Port Area, Vellore Park Road - 520001. E-mail ID: info@dcil.co.in
 Tel. No: 0881-2623230; Fax No: 0891-2560851; Website: www.dredge-india.com

LIFE LINE FOR PORTS

SERVICES:

- Capital Dredging
- Maintenance Dredging
- Beach Nourishment
- Land Reclamation
- Project Management Consultancy
- Shallow Water Dredging
- Marine Construction

Extract of Standalone audited Financial Results for the year ended 31st March 2019

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended
		31/03/19	31/03/18	31/03/19	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	23846.80	15276.36	69172.28	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11367.78	2008.84	4791.78	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11157.78	2008.84	4791.78	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11159.98	1711.28	4468.97	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11159.98	1681.27	4468.97	
6.	Equity share capital	2800	2800	2800	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	155341.99	
8.	Net worth	-	-	158141.99	
9.	Part up Debt capital/Outstanding debt	-	-	8302.07	
10.	Debt Equity ratio	-	-	0.41	
11.	Earnings Per share (EPS) (₹ 1)	-	-	-	
a.	Basic	38.69	5.90	15.82	
b.	Diluted	38.69	5.90	15.82	
12.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	3000.00	
13.	Debt Service coverage ratio	-	-	1.17	
14.	Interest Service coverage ratio	-	-	4.69	

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the certified format of Half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange website - www.sebiindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredgeindia.com. 2) For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made in Mutual Growth Exchange and can be accessed on www.dredgeindia.com on the company's website - www.dredgeindia.com. 3) The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of 30% equivalent to ₹ 0.41 - Rupee Three paise only per equity share of ₹ 10/- each for the financial year 2018-19. By order of the Board

For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
 (Rajesh Tripathi)
 Managing Director

Place: Vellore Park Road
 Date: 30/05/2019

భారత్లో ఈ-సిగరెట్ల అక్రమ అమ్మకం

KARINGSNAGAR SMART CITY CORPORATION LIMITED, Karimnagar, Telangana
KNCTCL intends to recall tender for "Lower Circle Recruitment" project under Smart Cities Mission in Telangana representation platform www.smartcities.telangana.gov.in
NTT No. 6/KNCTCL/2018-19/3 (dt. 18.01.19)

NTT No. 6/KNCTCL/2018-19/3 (dt. 18.01.19)
The tender process for Development of Smart Cities in Karimnagar in Andhra-162 has been postponed due to Un-Order of the Court vide LA No. 1 of 2019.

NTT No. 6/KNCTCL/2018-19/3 (dt. 18.01.19)
The tender process for Development of Smart Cities in Karimnagar in Andhra-162 has been postponed due to Un-Order of the Court vide LA No. 1 of 2019.

NTT No. 6/KNCTCL/2018-19/3 (dt. 18.01.19)
The tender process for Development of Smart Cities in Karimnagar in Andhra-162 has been postponed due to Un-Order of the Court vide LA No. 1 of 2019.



మార్కెట్లో లభించే ఎలక్ట్రానిక్ సిగరెట్ల అక్రమ అమ్మకంపై పోలీసులు దృష్టి పెట్టారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు.

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs			
		3 Months Ended 31-03-2019 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 31-03-2018 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31-03-2018 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	925.75	474.45	2447.64	3033.71
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	125.56	15.36	729.78	524.11
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	132.52	18.06	743.73	531.71
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(12.51)	(34.18)	406.49	301.44
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI))	(12.51)	(34.18)	406.49	301.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	820.28	803.80	803.80	803.80
7.	Dividend Payable (for the 12 months ended 31-03-2019)	60.10	30.40	61.19	4.87

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
M. KISHAN RAO
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

పీజీ వైద్య విద్య విద్యార్థులకు ఈ-సిగరెట్ల అక్రమ అమ్మకంపై పోలీసులు దృష్టి పెట్టారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు.

NIHAR NIHAR INFO GLOBAL LIMITED

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED			
		31st Mar 2019 (Audited)	31st Mar 2018 (Audited)	31st Mar 2019 (Audited)	31st Mar 2018 (Audited)	31st Mar 2019 (Audited)	31st Mar 2018 (Audited)	31st Mar 2019 (Audited)	31st Mar 2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	188.18	151.82	146.29	498.55	588.12			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	(3.34)	6.02	14.46	26.85	1.10			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	(3.34)	6.02	14.46	26.85	1.10			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items #)	(2.78)	5.02	12.33	24.52	0.99			
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other comprehensive Income (OCI))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA			
6.	Equity share capital	815.57	783.77	814.66	814.64	815.37			
7.	Reserve/Retainable (Revaluation reserves) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	(9.03)	6.80	6.82	0.42	0.81			

పీజీ వైద్య విద్య విద్యార్థులకు ఈ-సిగరెట్ల అక్రమ అమ్మకంపై పోలీసులు దృష్టి పెట్టారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు. ప్యాకెట్లను పరిశోధించి అక్రమ అమ్మకం జరుగుతున్నట్లు గుర్తించారు.

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs		
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	2172.80	748.52	2432.66
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(969.17)	(1444.78)	(524.41)
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1032.26)	(1425.73)	126.50
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(360.55)	(843.83)	418.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI))	(378.24)	(875.18)	378.39
6.	Equity Share Capital	1667.23	1667.23	1667.23
7.	Dividend Payable	2624.09		

VIRINCHI LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs			
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	1309.55	1866.64	2736.97	4078.93
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	124.39	1722.07	1223.56	4831.94
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1588.48	1521.52	503.89	3202.59
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	188.88	1521.02	503.70	3201.79
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI))	188.88	1521.02	503.70	3201.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	6.42	4.88	4.88	18.80
7.	Dividend Payable	4.88	4.88	2.88	19.72

Suryamba Spinning Mills Limited

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs			
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-12-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	4,417.40	3,752.91	4,023.44	16,029.42
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	45.41	80.85	99.99	436.57
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	12.91	151.64	69.07	342.03
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	22.35	159.53	66.96	375.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI))	293.19	293.19	293.19	293.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	6.44	5.17	2.01	11.67
7.	Dividend Payable	6.44	5.17	2.01	11.67

SoftSol India Limited

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs			
		31-03-2019 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)	31-03-2018 (Audited)
1.	Income from Operations	740.39	521.45	826.82	1,936.51
2.	Net Profit / Loss for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	284.86	215.55	249.32	872.31
3.	Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	284.86	215.55	249.32	872.31
4.	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	170.23	134.96	188.00	547.69
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Including Profit/Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI))	187.30	190.92	191.42	607.31
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65	1,723.65
7.	Dividend Payable			11,847.04	13,773.11